Team TUESDAY
Z  Fishleigh, Leroy
Fishleigh, Maryanne
Pall, Irene
Pall, Gene

Y Fogg, Greg
Fogg, Kathy
Senda, Michele
Senda, Mark

X  Scarborough, David
Scarborough, Rebecca
Watson, John
Watson, Bonnie

W  Clune, Tim
Clune, Pam
Superits, John
Superits, Marge

V  Brancaleone, Tom
Brancaleone, Mary
Calzone, Joe
Calzone, Audrey

U Klein, Marvin
Klein, Natalie
Kramer, Tom
Kramer, Rose

T Kunzeman, John
Kunzeman, Karla
Makris, Lou
Makris, Peg

S Frederick, Roger
Ginn, Kay
Poulin, Jerry
Schuman, Len

R Knox, John
Puhl, Maryjo
Macquarrie, Bob
Macquarrie, Cindy

Q Buckun, Tony
Faruol, Dennis
Terzis, Jay
Terzis, Ricki

P  Johnson, Rick
Johnson, Penelope
Tilev, Turk
Tilev, Vicky

O Koppel, Don
Lavine, Mike
Bermeo, Victor
Bermeo, Patricia

MMC 2020 Bocce League

Team THURSDAY

A

Grossman, Randle
Grossman, Susanne
Bunke, Clint

Bunke, Pat

Hoelzel, Dennis
Hoelzel, Penny
Link, Rod

Link, Anne

Uhl, Warren
O'Shaughnessy, Owen
Meilan, Anthony
Meilan, Adele

Davis, Ray

Davis, Kathy
Hodgkinson, David
Hodgkinson, Maureen

Dywan, Jeff
Dywan, Jacque
McCullough, Tom
McCullough, Helen

Vanic, Gary

Vanic, Anne
Wrona, Gary
Wrona, Aida

Baillie, Doug
Baillie, Jo
Pchola, Ed
Pchola, Marie

Phelan, Bob
DePaolis, Joan
Adams, Barbara
Burnham, Kenneth

Vesely, Ed
Vesely, Jo Ann
Kirschner, Bruce
Pastore, Diane

Fuhrman, Dave
Fuhrman, Sandy
Soldano, Salvatore
Soldano, Arleen

Moyer, John
Moyer, Mary
Rassiccia, Joseph
Rassiccia, Jean

Macquarrie, Bob
Macquarrie, Cindy
Puhl, Eddie

Puhl, Maryjo
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Date
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb
13-Feb
20-Feb
27-Feb
5-Mar
12-Mar
19-Mar
26-Mar
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr

Date
7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
4-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb
3-Mar
10-Mar
17-Mar
24-Mar
31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr

MMC 2020 Bocce League

THURSDAY
3PM 4PM
Courtl ([Court2 [Court3 [Courtl [Court2 [Court3
A-G B-H C-l D-J E-K F-L
E-J B-G F-K C-H A-L D-I
F-J A-K C-G E-I D-H B-L
D-G C-L E-H B-K F-I A-J
B-J D-L A-1 C-K E-G F-H
E-L F-G C-J A-H B-I D-K
A-G B-H C-l D-J E-K F-L
E-J B-G F-K C-H A-L D-I
F-J A-K C-G E-I D-H B-L
D-G C-L E-H B-K F-I A-J
B-J D-L A-1 C-K E-G F-H
E-L F-G C-J A-H B-I D-K
Game 6 | Game5 | Game4 | Game3 | Game2 | Gamel
Game7 | Game 8 | Game9 | Game 10 | Game 11 | Game 12
Game 14 | Game 15 | Game 16 | Game 13
Game 18 | Game 17 | Game 19 | Game 20
Game 21 Game 22*
* Two games if needed
TUESDAY
3PM 4PM
Courtl ([Court2 [Court3 [Courtl [Court2 [Court3
Z-T Y-S X-R W-Q V-P U-0
W-R Z-0 u-p X-S Y-T V-Q
u-Q X-T Y-O V-R W-S Z-P
X-0 V-S U-R Z-Q Y-P W-T
X-P Y-Q Z-R V-T W-0 U-S
U-T X-Q W-P Z-S V-0 Y-R
Z-T Y-S X-R W-Q V-P U-0
W-R Z-0 u-p X-S Y-T V-Q
u-Q X-T Y-O V-R W-S Z-P
X-0 V-S U-R Z-Q Y-P W-T
X-P Y-Q Z-R V-T W-0 U-S
U-T X-Q W-P Z-S V-0 Y-R
Game 6 | Game5 | Game4 | Game3 | Game2 | Gamel
Game7 | Game 8 | Game9 | Game 10 | Game 11 | Game 12
Game 14 | Game 15 | Game 16 | Game 13
Game 18 | Game 17 | Game 19 | Game 20
Game 21 Game 22*

* Two games if needed
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Finishing
Position Week 13

1

Game 1
12
2

Game 2
11
3

Game 3
10
4

Game 4
9
5

Game 5
8
6

Game 6
7

W1

W2

W3

w4

W5

W6

MMC 2020 Bocce League 12/15/2019
Tournament Playoff Brackets
Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17
w1
Game 10 W10
W6
w2 Game 17 w17
Game 11 W11
W5
Game 13 W13
w3
Game 12 W12
w4
Game 22 Game 23
L1 if needed
Game 7 W7
L6 Game 14 W14
L10 Game 18 w18
L2 L13
Game 8 W8
L5 Game 15 W15 Game 20|W20
L11
L3 Game 19 w19
Game 9 W9 Game 21
L4 Game 16 W16
L12 L17




